



Budgeted Amount

\$80,000.00

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent  
T Cooper

Bid #:  
Date:

2014:17  
04/02/14

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT:  
Engineering

Rainwater  
Construction

Turman  
Construction

David Cline

Robertson

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	1600	Install 12" SDR-35	42.00	67,200.00	35.68	57,088.00	42.00	67,200.00	47.00	75,200.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2	80	Install 20" x 1/2" Steel Casing	84.00	6,720.00	111.80	8,944.00	90.00	7,200.00	120.00	9,600.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
3	140	Install 12" Ductile Iron in Casing	60.00	8,400.00	59.20	8,288.00	68.00	9,520.00	70.00	9,800.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
4	7	Install 4' Pre-Cast Manholes	2,200.00	15,400.00	1,924.00	13,468.00	1,800.00	12,600.00	2,800.00	19,600.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
5	6	Driveway cuts	2,000.00	12,000.00	1,500.00	9,000.00	2,500.00	15,000.00	1,700.00	10,200.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
6	4	Install 4" Subouts	50.00	200.00	200.00	800.00	100.00	400.00	175.00	700.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
7	9	Install 12" x 4" Wyes	200.00	1,800.00	226.80	2,041.20	250.00	2,250.00	435.00	3,915.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
8	1	Install 12" Stub-Out	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	200.00	400.00	400.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
9	9	Mark Wyes w/ Green pipe	40.00	360.00	27.70	249.30	25.00	225.00	45.00	405.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
10	25	Place Rip-Rap on Ditch xing	30.00	750.00	64.08	1,602.00	60.00	1,500.00	50.00	1,250.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
11	1	Clearing and removing Spoil	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	200.00	200.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
12	1	Testing Air Mandrel & Vac	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	700.00	700.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
13	1	Dress-up After Ample Settling	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
14	1	Trench & Excavation Safety sys	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	50.00	50.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		Total		132,930.00		113,580.50		123,895.00		132,520.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1a	1600	Deduct Install 8" SDR-35	32.00	51,200.00	29.22	46,752.00	36.00	57,600.00	47.00	75,200.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1b	140	Deduct Install 8" Iron	47.00	6,580.00	61.09	8,552.60	52.00	7,280.00	70.00	9,800.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1c	9	Install 8" x 4" Wyes	50.00	450.00	109.38	984.42	150.00	1,350.00	435.00	3,915.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		Total		58,230.00		56,289.02		66,230.00		88,915.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		Bid Signed (y/n)		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes						
		Bid Bond (y/n)		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes						
		Qualifications (y/n)		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes						